MCDONALD'S CORPORATION COM

MCDONALD'S CORPORATION COM

ISIN: US5801351017

Overview

2024/09/18 13:47:14

Price
264.60 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.08% (0.20)

US5801351017
MCD

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
EUR

Consumer Products

Stock

189,457 EUR

S&P 500

263.90 EUR (50)
264.85 EUR (50)
263.10 EUR
264.60 EUR
263.10 EUR
264.40 EUR
263.8375 EUR
20

5,277.00

3

4

15

WKN: 580135101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/09/11 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/09/11 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/09/05 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/08/12 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045150
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US5801351017&ID_NOTATION=439906279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5801351017&ID_NOTATION=439906279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5801351017&ID_NOTATION=439906279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de13b9aad5180bc5a99001d19612a9084d7910dece5041512de625fb7c300ab3&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4c68efb70b4900a0f&time=1726758716&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91941832c9932c00be66d187f1edbfe99d2907fcafaa4bc1e485fe4ee3d2707c&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7acbc4eebf23d800c&time=1726758716&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75d9bb402c7eb980a729d38c6a17dd6fdf87a82bc2ba102fca71903df19cc49b&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=72c8ccafa0f20c45b&time=1726758716&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0f24407da46ee9b17b746c8d5fea583d8e102e4afef9deb867955082349777d&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=55bd8c9627c9adecf&time=1726758716&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ebe8f6c2e54e7516842c0cc3558d3e4eede03b244cda2981cf50ca830900262&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e424d553b7546dd81&time=1726758716&tool=RSC

MCDONALD'S CORPORATION COM

Details

2024/09/18 13:47:14

Price
264.60 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.08% (0.20)

ISIN US5801351017
Symbol MCD
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 189,457 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 263.90 EUR (50)
Ask (Ask size) 264.85 EUR (50)
Open 263.10 EUR
High 264.60 EUR
Low 263.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 264.40 EUR
VWAP 263.8375 EUR
Volume (pcs) 20
Trading volume 5,277.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 4
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +2.88% - -
Perf (abs.) +7.40 - -
Beta - - -
Volatility 19.09 - -

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 16:43 264.40 EUR
09/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 263.60 EUR
09/18

Tradegate 2024/ 16:49 264.15 EUR
09/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:02 264.10 EUR
09/18

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:36 250.00 USD

264.07 EUR (37)

257.63 EUR (57)

245.67 EUR (62)

-EUR ()

281.20 EUR (2024/02/05)
223.75 EUR (2024/07/08)
-EUR ()

)

(_
-EUR (-

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.12 31
0.01 6
0.43 80
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=439906279
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1552283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850312
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496664

MCDONALD'S CORPORATION COM

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF

Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/05

2023/
06/30

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/10

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

17:36

16:56

08:03

16:52

08:01

08:01

16:46

18:16

13:47

16:00

08:08

260.00 CHF

293.8758 USD

264.95 EUR

293.81 USD

264.10 EUR

264.10 EUR

263.80 EUR

264.85 EUR

264.60 EUR

263.95 EUR

264.00 EUR

0.00

75.08

0.00

0.09

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

10,830
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273053
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1996809
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273048
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18980
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18976

MCDONALD'S CORPORATION COM

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

MCDONALD'S CORP.

110 North Carpenter Street - 60607 Chicago
Telefon: +1-630-623-3000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Amy Weaver
Anthony

Capuano
Catherine

Engelbert
Jennifer Taubert
John Mulligan
Kareem Daniel
Lloyd Dean
Mary Georgiadis
Michael Hsu
Miles White
Paul Walsh
Chris
Kempczinski
Brian S. Rice
Desiree Ralls-
Morrison

Heidi B. Capozzi
lan Borden
Manu Steijaert

Marion Gross

Morgan Flatley

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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